
Attachment B 
EL19-xxx

fl Xcel Energy® 
RESPONSIBLE BY NATURE® 

Xcel Energy's South Dakota 
Economic Development Budget 

Forward Sioux Falls 

Lincoln County Economic Development Association ( LCEDA ) 

Minnehaha County Economic Development Association ( MCEDA ) 

Southeastern Development Foundation (SECOG) 

Small Business Development Center 

GOED Conference Support 

Sioux Falls Development Foundation - Membership Dues 

Rural Community Support - Salem - Ballfield Improvements & Trails System 

Rural Community Support - Baltic- Ballfield Improvements 

Rural Community Support - Harrisburg - New Sign 

Rural Community Support - Dell Rapids - Trail System 

Rural Community Support - Fulton - Town Hall Improvements 

Total 2018 Economic Development Expenditures 

March 15, 2019 

Steve Kolbeck 

Actual 
2018 

$ 25,000 

$ 19,800 

$ 11,500 

$ 10,000 

$ 10,000 

$ 1,500 

$ 1,500 

$ 5,700 

$ 5,000 

$ 5,000 

$ 4,000 

$ 1,000 

$ 100,000 


	01 2019 Cover Letter
	02 2019 Econ Dev Petition
	03 2018 Budget Attachment A
	04 2018 Actual Attachment B
	05 2019 Budget Attachment C



