

Xcel Energy's South Dakota Economic Development Budget	Actual 2018
Forward Sioux Falls	\$ 25,000
Lincoln County Economic Development Association (LCEDA)	\$ 19,800
Minnehaha County Economic Development Association (MCEDA)	\$ 11,500
Southeastern Development Foundation (SECOG)	\$ 10,000
Small Business Development Center	\$ 10,000
GOED Conference Support	\$ 1,500
Sioux Falls Development Foundation - Membership Dues	\$ 1,500
Rural Community Support - Salem - Ballfield Improvements & Trails System	\$ 5,700
Rural Community Support - Baltic- Ballfield Improvements	\$ 5,000
Rural Community Support - Harrisburg - New Sign	\$ 5,000
Rural Community Support - Dell Rapids - Trail System	\$ 4,000
Rural Community Support - Fulton - Town Hall Improvements	\$ 1,000
Total 2018 Economic Development Expenditures	\$ 100,000

March 15, 2019 Steve Kolbeck